OCoO~NOOUAWNE

Exploot nr. 421

vrijdag 6 september 2019

Raa Birger
Thybaut Bruno
Thybaut Bruno
Geldhof Peter
Thybaut Joris

Dalle Benjamin
Poissonnier Jeroen
Weytjens Johannes

Vanhaeverbeke Maxime

Rogge Steven
Vergeynst Jenna
Van Haelter Dirk
Vlaminck Michiel
Despeghel Isabelle
Dimitrievski Martin
Imbo Ineke

Van Hamme David
Persyn Nick
Vervaet Timothy
Voets Karin
Vandecasteele Bart
Krijnen Erik

De Jaegher Bram
De Jaegher Bram
Van Boven Eddy
Coppejans Ria

17,32
18,06
18,06
18,25
18,35
19,51
20,16
21,06
21,19
21,22
21,43
21,51
22,09
22,24
22,57
23,13
23,25
23,44
23,57
26,26
26,36
27,41
29,12
29,12
32,04
32,56

alle laatste info over 't exploot in de facebookgroep

Naam

Coppejans Ria
Dalle Benjamin

De Jaegher Bram
Despeghel Isabelle
Dimitrievski Martin
Geldhof Peter
Imbo Ineke
Krijnen Erik

Persyn Nick
Poissonnier Jeroen
Raa Birger

Rogge Steven
Stock Michiel
Thybaut Bruno
Thybaut Joris

Van Boven Eddy
Vandecasteele Bart
Van Haelter Dirk
Vanhaeverbeke Maxime
Van Hamme David
Van Renterghem Pieter
Vergeynst Jenna
Vervaet Timothy
Vlaminck Michiel
Voets Karin
Weytjens Johannes

deeln
ames
71
1
3
14
1
20
50
47
14
15

Watersportbaanexploten: jaargang 43: van 9/19 tot 6/20

besttijd ooit

25,55

23,59
20,02

17,20
22,14
21,47
23,18
19,24
16,54
17,33
22,48
18,03
17,20
28,11
19,51
18,15

18,10

20,23

21,30

22,56

9/17
4/17

4/17
9/15
5/4
5/19
5/19
5/19
6/0
10/17
10/14
5/17
4/19
10/6
4/89

9/18

4/19

4/19

1/19

besttijd vorig
jaar

6/87 32,43 10/18

23,08

18,24
23,22
27,48
23,18
19,24
16,54
20,37
23,07

18,08
28,11

26,07
21,09

18,10

20,23

21,30

22,56

6/19

9/18
1/19
5/19
5/19
5/19
5/19
11/18
11/18

4/19
4/19

1/19
3/19

9/18

4/19

4/19

1/19

cat.

www.facebook.com/groups/181108052394296

som beste

06/09 04/10 08/11 06/12 10/01 07/02 06/03 03/04 08/05 05/06

32,56
19,51
29,12
22,24
22,57
18,25
23,13
27,41
23,44
20,16
17,32
21,22
29,12
18,06
18,35
32,04
26,36
21,51
21,19
23,25
18,06
21,43
23,57
22,09
26,26
21,06



